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GATE AND DOOR SALES TEAM
Commercial and Residential

WESTERN REGION CENTRAL REGION EASTERN REGION CANADA

101: OR, WA, ID, WY, MT, AK 105: MN, IA, MO, WI, ND, SD, NE, KS 109: MI, OH

 

201: BC, AB, SK, MB, ON, YT, NT, NU

RSM: Mike Handley RSM: Phil Cummings TBD: Ryan Kosterow RSM: Mike Erais

Phone: 206.999.7875 Phone: 402.310.2513 Phone: 616.523.3916 Phone: 647.982.4854

mike.handley@niceforyou.com phil.cummings@niceforyou.com ryan.kosterow@niceforyou.com m.erais@niceforyou.com

102: N. CA, HI, NV (EXCLUDING LAS VEGAS) 106: N. TX, OK 110: KY, TN, GA 203: EASTERN CANADA: QC, NB, NS, NL, PE

RSM: Chuck Van Sickle RSM: Orlando Aguirre RSM: Ryan Hardie RSM: Enrico Insogna

Phone: 510-913-0203 Phone: 210.440.8230 Phone: 770.335.8795 Phone: 514.952.1116

chuck.vansickle@niceforyou.com orlando.aguirre@niceforyou.com r.hardie@niceforyou.com e.insogna@niceforyou.com

103: S. CA, LAS VEGAS NV 107: S. TX 111: N FL, MS, AL, AR, LA

RSM: Bret S. McMillian RSM: Greg A. Peninger RSM: Eli A Price

Phone: 760.222.3281 Phone: 512.653.5480 Phone: 931.261.2225

bret.mcmillan@niceforyou.com greg.peninger@niceforyou.com eli.price@niceforyou.com

104: AZ, NM, CO, UT 108: IL, IN 112: ME, NH, VT, NY, NJ, PA, DE, MD, RI, CT, MA

RSM: Adrian Vega RSM: Ryan T. Covington RSM: Mike Paglione

Phone: 602.903.6606 Phone: 815.488.4014 Phone: 410.868.7396

adrian.vega@niceforyou.com ryan.covington@niceforyou.com mike.paglione@niceforyou.com

113: SC, NC, VA, WV

RSM: Jim Littlejohn

Phone: 206.909.8999

jim.littlejohn@niceforyou.com

114: S. FL, PR

RSM: Tony Fournier

Phone: 813.393.0887

tony.fournier@niceforyou.com

Jeremy Brummels
VP OF SALES

jeremy.brummels@niceforyou.com  

253.478.7030

Ryan Kosterow
DIRECTOR OF DISTRIBUTION

ryan.kosterow@niceforyou.com  

623.523.3916


